
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: MIMAROPA CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
PROVINCE: PALAWAN QUARTER: 1
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: ABORLAN

Construction/ 
Improvement of 
Landfill Phase I, 
Establishment of 
Municipal 
Sanitary 
Landfill/Solid 
Waste 
Management 
Program

18,000,000.00

Ramon 
Magsaysay, 
Aborlan, 
Palawan

Panaad 
Construction

Joey F. 
Galang/Puerto 
Princesa City, 
Palawan 17, 984,987.00

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Location

Winning
Bidder

Name and
Address

Bid
Amount



  We hereby cerƟfy that we have reviewed the contents and hereby aƩest tothe veracity and correctness of the data or informaƟon contained in this document.

ARLYN P. TABARRA
BAC Secretariat Head 

SALVADOR D. COJAMCO
BAC Chairperson



Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

March 7, 
2023 180

Bidding Date Contract
Duration



document.



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: MIMAROPA CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
PROVINCE: PALAWAN QUARTER: 1
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: ABORLAN

 Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of 
Bidder

Bid Amount

SUPPLY OF MINI BUS 5,600,000.00

F&E FLEET SALES 
& SERVICES 
CORPORATION

ANTHONY V. PALACIOS-
AUTHORIZED REP/ILOILO CITY 5,580.000.00

SUPPLY OF VARIOUS 
HEAVY EQUIPMENTS 43, 200,000.00 (LOT 1 & 2)

POWERTRAC 
INCORPORATED

LEONELLE P. BENITEZ-
AUTHORIZED REP/VALENZUELA 
CITY

20,674,000.00 
(LOT 1)

F&E FLEET SALES 
& SERVICES 
CORPORATION

ANTHONY V. PALACIOS-
AUTHORIZED REP/ILOILO CITY

22340000(LOT 
2)

CATERING SERVICES 
FOR LIVELIHOOD 
SKILLS PROGRAM 162,500.00

CMDM Catering 
Services

MARVIN DEL MUNDO/PUERTO 
PRINCESA CITY, PALAWAN 161,500.00

CATERING SERVICES 
FOR MEETINGS OF 
PROGRAM ACCESS TO 
SOCIAL PROTECTION 
FOR WOMEN 332,150.00

CMDM Catering 
Services

MARVIN DEL MUNDO/PUERTO 
PRINCESA CITY, PALAWAN 332,170.00

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT



SALVADOR D. COJAMCO
BAC Chairperson

  We hereby cerƟfy that we have reviewed the contents and hereby aƩest tothe veracity and correctness of the data or informaƟon contained in thisdocument.

BAC Secretariat Head 
ARLYN P. TABARRA



Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Date of Bidding

March 7, 2023

March 7, 2023

March 7, 2023

March 14, 2023

March 14, 2023





FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: MIMAROPA CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
PROVINCE: PALAWAN QUARTER: 1
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: ABORLAN

No.
Reference

No.
Name of Project Location

Approved Budget
for Contract

Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date
Contract
Duration

NO BIDDED PROJECT

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the  data or information contained in this document.

ARLYN P. TABARRA
BAC Secretariat Head 

SALVADOR D.  COJAMCO
BAC Chairperson


	FORM 10a - CW
	FORM 10b - GS
	FORM 10c - CS

